RAMCO VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, ARIYALUR

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 2024 - 2025

Sl. No.	NAME OF THE MEMBER	DESIGNATION
1	Shri. M.S.Gopalakrishnan, Correspondent, Ramco Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School.	President
2	Smt. Sharmila Vetrivel, Principal, Ramco Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School.	Secretary
3	Mr. N.Baskar, Admin. Manager, Ramco Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School.	Member
4	Mrs. V.Chitra, PGT, Ramco Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School.	Member
5	Mr. V.Kolanginathan, Parent, Ramco Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School.	Member
6	Mr. J.Suresh, Parent, Ramco Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School.	Member
7	Mr. R.Senthilkumar, Parent, Ramco Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School.	Member
8	Mr. S.Mohanraj, Parent, Ramco Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School.	Member